
ACTIVE MEMBERS

Madeline Rousseau
I LOVE Islamorada!

Owner / Founder-Social Brand & Networking
352-274-2407 - Madeline.Rousseau@n2co.com

Madeline Rousseau
BeLOCAL, The Keys

Marketing / Advertising 
 New Mover Guide / Magazine

352-274-2407 - Madeline.Rousseau@n2co.com

Steve Jahn
Motion Marine Audio

Marine Electronics
305-393-6987 - steve@motionmarineaudio.com

Capt. Michael Rolph
MyKeys Tours of Islamorada

Boat Charter
305-360-1731 - mroplh56@msn.com

David Sexton
Deep Sea Scuba

Diving Charter / Dive Shop
305-664-4555 - deep.sea4@icloud.com

Jen White
Olive Morada

Olive Oil and Balsamic Boutique Shop
239-898-2735

jenwhite@olivemorada.com

Olivier Allain
The Lagoon Cafe

Breakfast / Lunch Cafe
843-384-0518 - oliverhhi@hotmail.com

Francisco Pena
Habanos on The Creek

Waterfront Lunch / Dinner
305-902-0983 - frank13fran@gmail.com
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Francisco Pena
Lobster Shack

Breakfast / Lunch Cafe
305-902-0983 - frank13fran@gmail.com

David Epstein
Poppa Wahoo

Luxury Fishing Charter
305-394-5350 - info@poppawahoo.com

David Epstein
Coastal Realty of The Florida Keys

Real Estate
305-394-5350 - davidepstein1969@icloud.com

Derek Wakimunski
DJW Photography

Photography
814-262-5079

djw@djwphotodesign.com

Mary Houston
Houston Insurance Agency

Insurance
305-453-6241 - mary@houstoninsuranceagency.ney

Stephanie Benseman 
Xplor Pay

Payment Processing
818-219-5511 - sbenseman@clearent.com

Daniel & Cari Blackstock
Vital Signs

Signs / Printing
305-451-5133 - signs@vitalsignskeylargo.net

Capt. Robin & Kevin Copeland
Wild Dolphin Tours

Boat Charters
850-238-5998 - wilddolphintours@gmail.com
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Keila Paulino & Scott Williams
The Wellness & Beauty Bar

Wellness
305-907-7550 - admin@keysmobilemedical.com

Cristy Del Valle
National Trust & Title Services

Title Services
305-710-6718 - cristy@nationaltrusttitle.com

Joseph and Vincent Jiovenetta
Alma Wealth Management

Financial Management
954-913-8589 - vinny@almawealth.com

Rex Houston
Rex Air
HVAC 

305-852-8230 - hr@rexairac.com

Heath & Stephanie Townsend
Heath Townsend Plumbing

Plumbing & Septic 
305-783-5163 - townsendplumbing44@gmail.com

Richard Mangel
Keys To Embroidery
Embroidery / Apparel

305-509-4134 - keystoembroidery@gmail.com

Chris Merrell
Beyond Traditional Wellness

Personal Training
305-395-2316 - btw.justgo@gmail.com

Mack Ellis
Over Seas Detailing

Boat Detailing
786-821-9455 - overseasdetail@gmail.com

Stephanie Rey
Overseas Arms & Armory

Instructor / Arms Dealer
305-339-6265 - overseasarmsandarmory@gmail.com
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Daisy Ellis
Islamorada Barefoot Fire Dance Ent.

Event Entertainment
786-368-7438 - islamoradabarefootdance@gmail.com

Craig Zabransky 
Florida Keys Food Tours

Food Tours
917-733-8746 - Craig.zabransky@gmail.com

Britany Anker
Britts Charcuterie
Charcuterie Boards

305-394-7740 - brittscharcuterieco@yahoo.com

Megan Jones
Key To The Keys Podcast

Podcast Host
305-395-9567 - mjsellingparadise@gmail.com

John Krainer
Food For Thought

Organic Cafe
720-940-6500 - john@foodforthoughtflkeys.com

Howard Baldwin
Z Flight Parasail

Parasailing
305-240-4482 - zflightparasail.gmail.com

Alexandra Elena
Alexandra Social Co

Social media
305-504-4168 - alexandrasocialco@outlook.com

Kyle O’Connor 
Island Style Cleaning

Exterior Cleaning
305-432-6238 - islandstyleclean@yahoo.com
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Capt. Mike Dillistin
Wet-A-Line II

Fishing Charter
561-260-1184 - michaeldillistin@gmail.com

Capt. Matt Carter
Caribee Boat Sales & Marina

Boat Sales / Marine
352-258-9725 - mcarter@caribeeboats.com

Madison Young
Salt + Skin Esthetics

Esthetics
305-848-3485 - hello@saltandskinesthetics.com
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